MEHED (7,26kq)
1. Genro PAAS

2. Indrek TERAS

3. Marko KIISK

4. Aleksander MEIER
5. Lembit TALPSEPP

PA (5.0kq)
1. Georg Kaspar RANI
2.Toomas TANKLER

MJ (6.0kq)
1. Georg Kaspar RANI
2. Andres ALLIK

TA (3.0kq)
1. Anna- Maria OREL
2.Katri KARINDI

Kohtunikud:
Arvi KIRSIOKS
Rein ELJANDI
Sekretar:
Tiina SAARPUU

05.05.1979
09.09.1985
17.01.1992
27.04.1967
03.09.1950

12.05.1997
22.02.1998

12.05.1997
03.03.1995

11.12.1996
07.05.1996

AUDENTESE SK JOULUVASAR

07.12.2013, Tallinn, TTU staadion

Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

Audentese SK
Niidupargi KJK

Audentese SK
Niidupargi KJK

SK Leksi 44
Audentese SK

-0 temperatuur

56.99
53.01
47.66
45.05
35.28

67.75
55.64

59.39
54.43

56.63
51.82



